
Liepājas Amatieru Minigolfa Līga 10.posms
Minigolfam Liepājā - 25

Jūrmalas parks 24.09.2016

Open

Vieta Vārds, uzvārds 1 2 3 Summa Reitinga punkti
Starpība

1 Guntis Liepiņš 28 29 57 15
2 Klāvs Kalniņš 31 27 58 13
3 Reinis Mārtiņš Miķelsons 31 30 61 11
4 Uģis Voicišs 31 31 62 10
5 Ģirts Mikuts 34 29 63 9
6 Emīls Šimanskis 31 33 64 8
7 Jānis Miķelsons 30 35 65 7
8 Jānis Medveckis 35 30 65 6
9 Oskars Zomerfelds 35 30 65 5

10 Jānis Džiguns 34 32 66 4
11 Ģirts Priede 38 32 70 3
12 Madars Roga 53 39 92 2

Juniori

1 Klāvs Kalniņš 31 27 58 10
2 Emīls Šimanskis 31 33 64 8



Minigolfam Liepājā - 25

Pāru turnīrs
Jūrmalas parks 24.09.2016

Pāri

Vieta Vārds, uzvārds 1 2 3 Summa 

1 Reinis Mārtiņš Miķelsons / Jānis Miķelsons 28 28
2 Uldis Kaufmanis / Verners Kiršs 28 28
3 Kristiāna Kirša / Uģis Voicišs 28 28
4 Inese Kupce / Ģirts Priede 32 32

Klāvs Kalniņš / Guntis Liepiņš 32 32
6 Emīls Šimanskis / Ģirts Mikuts 34 34
7 Aldis Rudevics / Jānis Medveckis 35 35
8 Edgars Džiguns / Jānis Džiguns 42 42



pārspēle
pārspēle
pārspēle



Liepājas Amatieru Minigolfa Līga 10.posms
Minigolfam Liepājā - 25
Vecmeistari
Jūrmalas parks 24.09.2016

Open

Vieta Vārds, uzvārds 1 2 3 Summa 

1 Ģirts Mikuts 32 28 60
2 Aldis Rudevics 32 30 62
3 Uldis Kaufmanis 33 34 67
4 Inese Kupce 42 35 77
5 Madars Roga 48 50 98
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